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OXFORD ELEMENTARY - 2019 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
August 27, 2019 

 
 
GENERAL CONTRACTORS 
 Bauer & Sons Construction – Greg Bauer    P:  316.683.1492 
 415 S. Zelta Street 
 Wichita, KS  67207 
 gbauer@bscconstruction.com 
 
 Crossland Construction – Nick Penner    P:  316.680.8514 
 3017 N. Cypress Drive, Suite A 
 Wichita, KS  67226 
 bid@crosslandconstruction.com 
 
 Commerce Construction – Doug Henning    P:  316.262.6654 
 2225 Southwest Blvd 
 Wichita, KS  67213 
 doug@ccswichita.com 
 
 Compton – Thomas Pipes, Gibb Compton    P:  316.262.8885  
 1802 N. Washington Street 
 Wichita, KS  67201  
 gcompton@comptonconstruction.com  
 
 Dondlinger – Greg Anderson     P:  316.945.0555 
 2656 S. Sheridan 
 Wichita, KS  67217 
 ganderson@dondlingerconst.com  
 
 Harman Huffman – Greg Harmon    P:  316.744.2081 
 5615 E. Huffman Drive 
 Kechi, KS  67067 
 gharman@harmanhuffman.com  
 
 Key Construction – Nick Heiland     P:  316.263.9515 
 741 West 2nd         
 Wichita, KS  67203   
 nheiland@keyconstruction.com  
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 Simpson Construction – Josh Vogel    P:  316.942.3206 
 567 West Douglas Avenue 
 Wichita, KS  67213 
 jvogel@simpsonconst.com 
  
 
 
CONCRETE – 
 
 
 
 
 

 DOORS –  
  Resource Door & Hardware – Andy Herdon   P:  316.202.2124 
  337 N. Pennsylvania Avenue 
  Wichita, KS  67214 
  andy@resourcedoors.com 
 
  Commercial Door Solutions – Jerry Cook   P:  316.841.2752 
  jerry@commercialdoorsolutions.net 
 
 
 
 
FINISHES – 
 
 
 
 
FLOORING – 

  Harry Street Carpet – Bret / Carl    P:  316.262.7715 
  211 W. Harry 
  Wichita, KS  67213 
  bret.harrystreet@gmail.com 
 
 
 
FRAMING & DRYWALL –  
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GLASS & GLAZING –  
 

  Hopper Glass - Jess Hopper    P:  316.262.0497 
  880 E. Bayley Street 
  Wichita, KS  67211 
  jesse@hopperglass.com 
 
  Lewis Street Glass – Scott Knight   P:  316.263.8259 
  743 S. Market  
  Wichita, KS   67211 
  scott@lewisstreetglass.com 
 
  Wickham Glass – Andrew Wickham   P:  316.262.3403 
  4747 North Web Road 
  Wichita, KS  67226 
  a_wickham@wickhamglass.com 
 
 
 
 
MILLWORK – 
 
 
 
 
 
ROOFING - 
 Bloyer & Sons, Inc. - Gabe    P:  620.221.0594 
 5645 172nd Road 
 Winfield, KS  67156 
 gabe@bloyerandsons.com 
 
 Buckley Roofing - Evan    P:  316-838-9321 
 3601 N. Hydraulic316-838-9321 
 Wichita, KS  67219 
 evan@buckleyroofing.com 
 
 Mahaney Roofing - Julie    P:  316.262.4768 
 2822 N. Mead 
 Wichita, KS  67219 
 julie@mahaneyroofing.com 
 
 Martin Roofing – Jake DeMott   P:  316-524-3928 
 102 E. Patterson 
 Wichita, KS  67216 
 jldemott@martinroofing.com  
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 Wray Roofing - Craig     P:  316.262.1131 
 1521 NW 36th 
 North Newton, KS  6717 
 janicem@wrayroofing.com  changed to Craig 8/6/19 
 craigh@wrayroofing.com 
 
 
 
 
 
PLAN ROOMS – 
 Construct Connect - Steve Albrinch    P:  800.364.2059 (X7041) 
 steven.albrinch@constructconnect.com 
 
 KANSAS Construction News – Jennifer Loveland  P:  316.263.0265 
 kcnr@kcnr.net  
 
 Dodge Reports – Rich      P:  413.471.3848 
 rich.huxtable@construction.com 


